

TECO 2030 ASA commences trading on the OTCQX Market

7.6.2022 13:01:00 CEST | TECO 2030 ASA | Non-regulatory press releases

(Lysaker, Norway / New York, USA, June 7th 2022) TECO 2030 (OTCQX: TECFF, OSE: TECO) has today been upgraded from the OTCQB Venture Market to OTCQX. Today marks the first day of trading on the OTCQX. Trading on OTCQX will enhance the visibility and accessibility of the Company's shares to U.S. investors.

The OTCQX Best Market provides value and convenience to U.S. investors, brokers and institutions seeking to trade TECFF. The OTCQX Best Market is OTC Markets Group's premier market for established, investor-focused U.S. and international companies. To be eligible, companies must meet high financial standards, follow best practice corporate governance, demonstrate compliance with U.S. securities laws, be current in their disclosure, and have a professional third-party sponsor introduction.

"This marks another milestone on our voyage to zero emission hydrogen-based fuel cell energy generation, and increase our visibility in the United States," says Tore Enger, Group CEO, TECO 2030 ASA. "We are pleased to have commenced trading on OTCQX and looking forward to welcoming new and more U.S based investors," Enger adds.

Contacts

- Pål Christian Johnsen, CFO, +47 412 76 747, pcj@teco2030.no
- Tore Enger, CEO of TECO 2030 ASA, +4792083800, tore.enger@teco2030.no

About TECO 2030 ASA

TECO 2030 accelerates the green transition in the maritime sector by delivering technology that helps ships to reduce their environmental and climate impacts. TECO 2030 is developing hydrogen fuel cells that enable ships and other heavy-duty applications to become emissions-free. The company is also developing other solutions that can help the maritime industry to reduce its emissions, such as exhaust gas cleaning and carbon capture systems for ships. TECO 2030 was founded in 2019 and is headquartered at Lysaker, Norway. The company is listed on Euronext Growth on Oslo Stock Exchange under TECO. TECO 2030 has its roots in the TECO Maritime Group, a group that has provided technology and repair services to the global shipping industry since 1994. For more information, please visit www.teco2030.no.

Attachments

• Download announcement as PDF.pdf